Copyright © 1993-2020 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
1
⚫ Accurate constant circuit drive develops excellent performance of
LED
⚫ Using high power LED, high efficacy and long service life
⚫ Improve performance of camera to get better pictures at night
time
⚫ Fill Light for night vision camera

Working
temperature
-40°C~50°C
Rate IP66
Color Beige
Net Weight 1.7kg
Operating
Humidity
0 ~ 95%RH (non-condensing)
 Models for Selection
Model Beam
Angle
Viewing
Distance
Voltage
S-SE12-15-A-IR 15° 220m AC110-220V
S-SE12-30-A-IR 30° 170m AC110-220V
S-SE12-45-A-IR 45° 140m AC110-220V
S-SE12-60-A-IR 60° 100m AC110-220V
S-SE12-90-A-IR 90° 80m AC110-220V
S-SE12-120-A-
IR
120° 50m AC110-220V
S-SE12-15-B-IR 15° 220m AC24V
S-SE12-30-B-IR 30° 170m AC24V
S-SE12-45-B-IR 45° 140m AC24V
S-SE12-60-B-IR 60° 100m AC24V
S-SE12-90-B-IR 90° 80m AC24V
S-SE12-120-B-
IR
120° 50m AC24V
S-SE12-15-C-IR 15° 220m DC12V
S-SE12-30-C-IR 30° 170m DC12V
S-SE12-45-C-IR 45° 140m DC12V
S-SE12-60-C-IR 60° 100m DC12V
S-SE12-90-C-IR 90° 80m DC12V
S-SE12-120-C-
IR
120° 50m DC12V
Technical specifications Dimensions